
CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 
DOCKET NO. 14-035-114 

 
I hereby certify that a true and correct copy of the foregoing was served by email this 6th 

day of February, 2015 on the following: 
 

ROCKY MOUNTAIN POWER: 
Yvonne Hogle  yvonne.hogle@pacificorp.com  
Robert Lively  bob.lively@pacificorp.com  

 
DIVISION OF PUBLIC UTILITIES:  

Patricia Schmid pschmid@utah.gov 
Justin Jetter  jjetter@utah.gov 
Chris Parker  chrisparker@utah.gov 
William Powell wpowell@utah.gov 
Dennis Miller  dennismiller@utah.gov  

  
OFFICE OF CONSUMER SERVICES: 

Rex Olsen  rolsen@utah.gov  
Michele Beck  mbeck@utah.gov 
Cheryl Murray  cmurray@utah.gov 
Bela Vastag  bvastag@utah.gov  

 
THE ALLIANCE FOR SOLAR CHOICE 
 Thad Culley  tculley@kfwlaw.com  
 
SIERRA CLUB 
 Casey Roberts  casey.roberts@sierraclub.org 
 
UCARE 
 Stan Holmes  stholmes3@smission.com 
 Mike Rossetti  solar@trymike.com  
 
 
 
 
 

__/s/ Sophie Hayes______________ 
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